
ANGEL

AI Design 
2015



800 801





17
5

69
"

140
55"

24
19 1/2"

140
55"

10
5

41
 1

/2
"

44
17

 1
/2

"

modello/item 7248
sospensione
suspension lamp

modello/item 7249
sospensione
suspension lamp

105
[41 1/2"]

175
[69"]

140
[55"]

140
[55"]

Colori disponibili
Available colours

CC

Cristallo
Crystal

CG

Cognac
Cognac

RS

Rosè
Light Pink

7247 7248 7249

ANGEL
Modelli e misure
Models and sizes

VM

Verniciato Mirra
Painted Myrrh

Finiture
Finishing



Incandescenza
Incandescent

Alogena
Halogen

Led
Led

Led 12V
Led 12V Lampada da tavolo 

Table lamp

Lampada da terra
Floor lamp

Lampada da parete
Wall sconce

Lampada da soffitto
Ceiling lamp

Sospensione
Suspension lamp

Lampadario
Chandelier
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AI Design	 7247		  44	 24	 13		  7	 7	 •Led	 1		  •Led	 (12)	 VM		   
(2014)	 	
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